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HEADQUARTERS

N Stamping sketches

N Purchasing buttons
(2 euros each, 2 versions, cash only)

N Sketch gathering at 6 pm

N Friday 2:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Médiatheque Jean Lévy

N Saturday 10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Médiatheque Jean Lévy

N Sunday 10:00 am - 5:55 pm
Place de la Treille

N Sunday 6:00 pm

Oasis inside Parc de la Citadelle
Privatised space

N Monday 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Place Mitterrand, Shangri-la tulips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

-

Suzi, Emile, Francis, Van



EVENTS OF THE WEEKEND

Friday

2:00 pm Start of the annual meeting
6:00 pm Sketch gathering

Saturday

9:30 am Gathering for the group photo
Place de la République, Palais des Beaux-arts

10:00 am Hahnemuhle giveaway
Walk together to Médiatheque Jean Lévy

N 2:00 pm Start of Guided itinerary

Vieux-Lille, Rue Lepelletier

N 2:00 pm Start of Guided itinerary
Wazemmes, Place Sébastopol
6:00 pm Sketch gathering in HQ

7:30 pm Dinner at restaurant L'Omnia
9 rue Esquermoise

Sunday
N 2:00 pm Start of Guided itinerary

Lille centre, Grand place

N 2:00 pm Start of Guided itinerary
Mairie de Lille, Impasse des Brittignies
6:00 pm Sketch gathering

Monday

9:00 am Start of the day
12:00 pm End of the annual meeting
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Itinerary vocahulary
Go straight ahead

H
i

Allez tout droit
for a few meters

sur quelques metres
until [...] store/shop
jusqu'a la boutique [...]
Then turn left/right

Ensuite tournez a gauche/droite

We are gathering sketches at
[...] a 6 pm, see you there!

Nous mettons les croquis en commun a
[lieu] a 18h, on se retrouve tout a l'heure !

You know where the
headquarters are, don't you ?
We're waiting for you at 6 pm,
enjoy sketching !

Vous savez ou est le QG, c'est bon ? On

vous y attend a 18h pour la mise en
commun, bons croquis !
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QR code planning






